九十三學年度北市師院附小英語領域基本課程評鑑項目彙整表

五年級

	次領域
	分段能力指標
	○完全做到
	(部分做到
	×完全沒做到
	完全達成率
	部分達成率
	未完成率



	聽
	1-3-4-1~1-3-4-6
	5
	1
	0
	83﹪
	17﹪
	0

	說
	2-3-4-1~2-3-4-6
	3
	3
	0
	50%
	50﹪
	0

	讀
	3-3-4-1~3-3-4-5
	3
	2
	0
	60﹪
	40%
	0

	寫
	4-3-4-1~4-3-4-3
	2
	1
	0
	66.67﹪
	33.33﹪
	0

	綜合能力
	5-3-4-1~5-3-4-3
	1
	2
	0
	33.33﹪
	66.67﹪
	0


